
GF - Gluten Free  •  V - Vegetarian 

Chai
Crème Brulee 

Matcha
Mocha /                   
White Mocha

Drip Co�ee
Americano 
Cold Brew 
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Espresso

1.99
2.99
2.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

COFFEES

Apple Zing                       
carrot, apple, ginger, lime

Very Berry Smoothie
Orange Juice
Chocolate Banana 
Protein Smooothie

Coke
Tea
Milk
Lemonade
Green Monster  
spinach, apple, 
cucumber, celery, lemon

1.99
1.99
2.99
2.99
3.99  

3.99

6.99
7.99

7.99

BEVERAGES

Multigrain Toast
1 Egg* GF

Creamed Grits GF

Applewood Smoked Bacon GF

Cheddar Biscuit
Chicken Gravy
Avocado Toast
Potato Home Fries GF

Sliced Avocado and Tomato GF

Chicken Sausage GF

Single Pancake                                     
gluten-free pancake +.79

Fresh Fruit GF 

1.99
2.49
2.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
5.99
5.99

6.99

BREAKFAST SIDES

*These items may be served raw or uncooked. Consuming 
raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or 

eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

BREAKFAST
Gluten free bread +1.79. All egg whites +0.59.

2-Egg Breakfast two farm eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon, 
multigrain toast

Biscuit & Gravy one biscuit, chicken sausage gravy

Buttermilk Pancakes 3 buttermilk pancakes, honey butter, 
maple syrup  fresh berries +2.29. chocolate chips +1.29. whipped cream 
+.79. bourbon pecan syrup +2.29. gluten-free pancakes +1.79.

French Toast fresh berries, maple syrup, powdered sugar  
whipped cream +.79. bourbon pecan syrup +2.29. gluten-free bread 
+1.79.

Bantam Build-a-Biscuit choice of roast chicken, chicken 
sausage or Applewood Smoked Bacon fried farm egg* +1.29.      
cheese +.79. 

Breakfast Tacos* 3 tacos with scrambled eggs, pico de gallo, 
salsa verde, cheddar cheese V  fried or roast chicken, chicken sausage, or 
applewood smoked bacon +4.29. avocado +2.29. fresh jalapenos +.79 
spicy seasoning +.79

The Southern Breakfast* three farm eggs, creamed grits, 
fried okra, Applewood Smoked bacon, cornbread GF

3-Egg Breakfast Plate* three farm eggs, Applewood Smoked 
Bacon, multigrain toast, grits

3-Egg Omelette* pick any three available toppings served with 
side of grits GF

3-Egg Burrito* 3 scrambled eggs, black beans, rice, sour cream, 
salsa verde fried or roast chicken, chicken sausage, or applewood smoked 
bacon +4.29. cheese +.79. spicy seasoning +.79.

Cheddar Wa�e maple syrup, honey butter bourbon pecan syrup 
+2.29. bacon cheddar wa�e +2.29. gluten-free wa�e +1.79.

Fried Chicken Biscuit fried farm egg* +1.29. cheese +.79 spicy 
seasoning +.79.

Protein Scramble* three farm eggs, roast chicken, cheddar 
and goat cheese, scallions, fresh fruit GF

Banana Bread Wa�e baked with pecans and ripe banana 
fried chicken +4.29. bourbon pecan syrup +2.29. whipped cream +.79. 
gluten-free wa�e +1.79.

Fried Chicken & Cheddar Wa�e 3 chicken tenders, maple 
syrup, honey butter  bourbon pecan syrup +2.29. gluten-free wa�e 
+1.79. spicy seasoning +.79.

Big Chicken Skillet* cheesy chicken home fries topped with 
three fried chicken tenders and three farm eggs cooked your way GF 

spicy seasoning +.79.

Southern Deluxe*  two buttermilk pancakes, three farm eggs, 
creamed grits, fried okra, Applewood Smoked bacon, cornbread 
gluten-free pancakes +1.79

9.99

9.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

14.99

14.99

18.99

19.99

19.99



GF - Gluten Free  •  V - Vegetarian 

SANDWICHES
Served with choice of one side. 

Add to any sandwich: avocado +2.29. fresh jalapenos +.79. spicy seasoning +.79. 
bleu cheese crumbles, cheddar cheese, bacon or fried farm egg +1.29.

Veggie Wrap mixed greens, carrot, tomato, cucumber, red onion, 
pepper, choice of dressing 

Chicken Caesar Wrap lettuce, roast chicken, parmesan cheese, caesar 
dressing

3-Tacos choice of beef, shrimp, roast chicken, fried chicken with pico de 
gallo, cheese, sour cream, salsa verde

Chicken Sandwich grilled or fried, lettuce, pickles, creole mayo on 
brioche bun gluten-free bread +1.79

Blackened Chicken Burger lettuce, tomato, creole mayo on brioche 
bun gluten-free bread +1.79. 

Chicken Salad Sandwich lettuce, tomato, applewood smoked bacon 
on whole wheat bread gluten-free bread +1.79.

Patty Melt* caramelized onion, cheese, mayo on texas toast gluten-free 
bread +1.79

Bacon Ranch Chicken Sandwich grilled or fried, lettuce, bacon, 
ranch, avocado on brioche bun gluten-free bread +1.79. 

Southwest Chicken Corn Wrap black beans, roast chicken, 
southwest corn, lettuce, cheese, southwest sauce 
Doc Bauer Burger* grilled mushrooms, red onion, cheese on brioche 
bun gluten-free bread +1.79.   

9.99

12.99

12.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

15.99

15.99

16.99ENTREES
Brunswick Stew – Bowl GF

Lexi’s Chili – Bowl  GF  fresh jalapenos +.79. sour cream +.79.

Chicken Quesadilla roast chicken, cheese, peppers, onions, sour 
cream, salsa verde fresh jalapenos +.79.

Chicken Mash Bowl fried chicken, mashed potatoes, corn, brown 
gravy, cheese GF fresh jalapenos +.79.

10-piece Wings  GF bu�alo, bbq, bourbon bbq

Shrimp Plate 6 shrimp (fried or sauteed), 2 sides, cornbread, lemon GF

Beef Ziti 
Shrimp and Grits sauteed shrimp, cheese grits, scallions GF

Bourbon BBQ Monterey Chicken grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, 
bourbon bbq, mashed potato, 1 side GF

Chicken Alfredo Pasta roast chicken, onion, garlic, parmesan GF

Fresh 5 Vegetable Plate GF

Fried Chicken Tenders cornbread, 2 sides GF spicy seasoning +.79.

¼ Roasted Chicken cornbread, 2 sides GF  all white meat +.99.

2-piece Bone-In Fried Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, GFspicy seasoning 
+.79. all white meat +.99 

½ Roasted Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, GF spicy seasoning +.79                  
all white meat +.99.

4-piece Bone-In Fried Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, GF spicy seasoning 
+.79. all white meat +.99

9.99
13.99
13.99

13.99

13.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
19.99

19.99
19.99
21.99
22.99
24.99

27.99

29.99

SIDES
House-Cut Fries GF

Cheddar Mashed Potatoes GF  

Side Salad GF  

Fried Brussels Sprouts GF  

Kale Caesar Salad GF  

Mushrooms GF  

Sweet Potato Fries GF  

Fried Green Tomatoes GF  

Garlic Spinach GF  

Deviled Egg Potato Salad GF  

Cheddar Mac & Cheese GF  

Fried Okra & Jalapenos GF  

Southwest Butter Corn GF  

Fresh 2 Vegetables Side GF 

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.99
9.99

TAPAS / SMALL PLATES
Fried Mushrooms GF

Brunswick Stew – Cup GF

Lexi’s Chili GF   fresh jalapenos +.79. sour cream +.79.

Fried Green Tomatoes GF

Roast Chicken Quesadilla roast chicken, cheese

3-piece Fried Chicken Tenders GF

6-piece Wings GF bu�alo, bbq, bourbon bbq

Chicken Tender Sandwich gluten-free bread +1.79

Crispy Chicken Mac & Cheese GF

Chili Cheese Fries GF

4.99
5.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
9.99
9.99
11.99
13.99
14.99

SALADS
Add to any salad: fried chicken, roast chicken, fried shrimp, sauteed shrimp +4.29

Big Greek Salad mixed greens, tomato, red onion, feta, olives, 
cucumber  V&GFs 

Southern Cobb mixed greens, Applewood smoked bacon, tomato, 
avocado, egg, bleu cheese crumbles, pecans GF

Chicken Caesar mixed greens, roasted chicken, Caesar dressing, 
parmesan GF

Homemade Dressing balsamic vinaigrette, bleu cheese, buttermilk 
ranch, honey mustard (caesar and italian dressing also available)

12.99

12.99

12.99

*These items may be served raw or uncooked. Consuming 
raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or 

eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.


