BREAKFAST

Gluten free bread +1.79. All egg whites +0.59.

2-Egg Breakfast two farm eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon, multigrain toast	9.99
Biscuit & Gravy one biscuit, chicken sausage gravy	9.99
Buttermilk Pancakes 3 buttermilk pancakes, honey butter, maple syrup fresh berries +2.29. chocolate chips +1.29. whipped cream +.79. bourbon pecan syrup +2.29. gluten-free pancakes +1.79.	12.99
French Toast fresh berries, maple syrup, powdered sugar <i>whipped cream</i> +. <i>79. bourbon pecan syrup</i> +2.29. <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1. <i>79</i> .	12.99
Bantam Build-a-Biscuit choice of roast chicken, chicken sausage or Applewood Smoked Bacon <i>fried farm egg</i> * +1.29. <i>cheese</i> +.79.	12.99
Breakfast Tacos* 3 tacos with scrambled eggs, pico de gallo, salsa verde, cheddar cheese ^{v} fried or roast chicken, chicken sausage, or applewood smoked bacon +4.29. avocado +2.29. fresh jalapenos +.79 spicy seasoning +.79	12.99
The Southern Breakfast* three farm eggs, creamed grits, fried okra, Applewood Smoked bacon, cornbread ^{GF}	12.99
3-Egg Breakfast Plate* three farm eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon, multigrain toast, grits	13.99
3-Egg Omelette* pick any three available toppings served with side of grits ^{GF}	13.99
3-Egg Burrito* 3 scrambled eggs, black beans, rice, sour cream, salsa verde <i>fried or roast chicken, chicken sausage, or applewood smoked bacon</i> +4.29. <i>cheese</i> +.79. <i>spicy seasoning</i> +.79.	13.99
Cheddar Waffle maple syrup, honey butter bourbon pecan syrup	13.99

Bantam & Biddy

BREAKFAST SIDES

Multigrain Toast	1.99
1 Egg ^{* GF}	2.49
Creamed Grits GF	2.99
Applewood Smoked Bacon GF	3.99
Cheddar Biscuit	3.99
Chicken Gravy	3.99
Avocado Toast	4.99
Potato Home Fries GF	4.99
Sliced Avocado and Tomato GF	4.99
Chicken Sausage ^{GF}	5.99
Single Pancake gluten-free pancake +.79	5.99
Fresh Fruit GF	6.99

COFFEES

13.99

14.99

14.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

Drip Coffee	1.99	Chai	3.99
Americano	2.99	Crème Brulee	3.99
Cold Brew	2.99	Matcha	3.99

+2.29. bacon cheddar waffle +2.29. gluten-free waffle +1.79.

Fried Chicken Biscuit *fried farm egg**+1.29. *cheese*+.79 *spicy seasoning*+.79.

Protein Scramble* three farm eggs, roast chicken, cheddar and goat cheese, scallions, fresh fruit ^{GF}

Banana Bread Waffle baked with pecans and ripe banana *fried chicken* +4.29. *bourbon pecan syrup* +2.29. *whipped cream* +.79. *gluten-free waffle* +1.79.

Fried Chicken & Cheddar Waffle 3 chicken tenders, maple syrup, honey butter *bourbon pecan syrup* +2.29. gluten-free waffle +1.79. spicy seasoning +.79.

Big Chicken Skillet* cheesy chicken home fries topped with three fried chicken tenders and three farm eggs cooked your way ^{GF} *spicy seasoning* +.79.

Southern Deluxe* two buttermilk pancakes, three farm eggs, creamed grits, fried okra, Applewood Smoked bacon, cornbread *gluten-free pancakes* +1.79

Hot Chocolate3.99Mocha /
White Mocha3.99Latte3.99White Mocha3.99Espresso3.993.99

BEVERAGES

	Coke
	Теа
	Milk
	Lemonade
2	Green Monster spinach, apple, cucumber, celery, lemon

1.99	Apple Zing	3.99
1.99	carrot, apple, ginger, lime	
2.99	Very Berry Smoothie	6.99
2.99	Orange Juice	7.99
3.99	Chocolate Banana Protein Smooothie	7.99

*These items may be served raw or uncooked. Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

TAPAS / SMALL PLATES

Fried Mushrooms GF	4.99
Brunswick Stew – Cup GF	5.99
Lexi's Chili ^{GF} fresh jalapenos +.79. sour cream +.79.	6.99
Fried Green Tomatoes GF	7.99
Roast Chicken Quesadilla roast chicken, cheese	7.99
3-piece Fried Chicken Tenders GF	9.99
6-piece Wings <i>GF</i> buffalo, bbq, bourbon bbq	9.99
Chicken Tender Sandwich gluten-free bread + 1.79	11.99
Crispy Chicken Mac & Cheese GF	13.99
Chili Cheese Fries GF	14.99

SALADS

Add to any salad: fried chicken, roast chicken, fried shrimp, sauteed shrimp +4.29

Big Greek Salad mixed greens, tomato, red onion, feta, olives, cucumber <i>V&GFs</i>	12.99
Southern Cobb mixed greens, Applewood smoked bacon, tomato, avocado, egg, bleu cheese crumbles, pecans ^{GF}	12.99
Chicken Caesar mixed greens, roasted chicken, Caesar dressing, parmesan ^{GF}	12.99
Homemade Dressing balsamic vinaigrette, bleu cheese, buttermilk ranch, honey mustard (caesar and italian dressing also available)	

ENTREES

Brunswick Stew – Bowl <i>GF</i>	9.99
Lexi's Chili – Bowl ^{GF} fresh jalapenos +.79. sour cream +.79.	
LEXI S CIIII – DOWI ^{on} Tresh Jalapenos +.79. sour Cream +.79.	13.99
Chicken Quesadilla roast chicken, cheese, peppers, onions, sour cream, salsa verde <i>fresh jalapenos</i> +. <i>79</i> .	13.99
Chicken Mash Bowl fried chicken, mashed potatoes, corn, brown gravy, cheese <i>GF fresh jalapenos</i> +. <i>79</i> .	13.99
10-piece Wings <i>GF</i> buffalo, bbq, bourbon bbq	13.99
Shrimp Plate 6 shrimp (fried or sauteed), 2 sides, cornbread, lemon GF	17.99
Beef Ziti	17.99
Shrimp and Grits sauteed shrimp, cheese grits, scallions GF	17.99
Bourbon BBQ Monterey Chicken grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, bourbon bbq, mashed potato, 1 side ^{GF}	19.99
Chicken Alfredo Pasta roast chicken, onion, garlic, parmesan ^{GF}	19.99
Fresh 5 Vegetable Plate GF	19.99
Fried Chicken Tenders cornbread, 2 sides GF spicy seasoning +.79.	21.99
1/4 Roasted Chicken cornbread, 2 sides GF all white meat +.99.	22.99
2-piece Bone-In Fried Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, <i>GF spicy seasoning</i> +.79. all white meat +.99	24.99
$\frac{1}{2}$ Roasted Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, ^{GF} spicy seasoning +.79 all white meat +.99.	27.99
4-piece Bone-In Fried Chicken cornbread, 2 sides, <i>GF spicy seasoning</i> +.79. all white meat +.99	29.99

Bantam & Biddy

GF - Gluten Free • V - Vegetarian

SANDWICHES

Served with choice of one side.

Add to any sandwich: avocado +2.29. fresh jalapenos +.79. spicy seasoning +.79. bleu cheese crumbles, cheddar cheese, bacon or fried farm egg + 1.29.

Veggie Wrap mixed greens, carrot, tomato, cucumber, red onion, pepper, choice of dressing	9.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap lettuce, roast chicken, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	12.99
3-Tacos choice of beef, shrimp, roast chicken, fried chicken with pico de gallo, cheese, sour cream, salsa verde	12.99
Chicken Sandwich grilled or fried, lettuce, pickles, creole mayo on brioche bun <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79	14.99
Blackened Chicken Burger lettuce, tomato, creole mayo on brioche bun <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79.	14.99
Chicken Salad Sandwich lettuce, tomato, applewood smoked bacon on whole wheat bread <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79.	14.99
Patty Melt* caramelized onion, cheese, mayo on texas toast <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79	14.99
Bacon Ranch Chicken Sandwich grilled or fried, lettuce, bacon, ranch, avocado on brioche bun <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79.	15.99
Southwest Chicken Corn Wrap black beans, roast chicken, southwest corn, lettuce, cheese, southwest sauce	15.99
Doc Bauer Burger* grilled mushrooms, red onion, cheese on brioche bun <i>gluten-free bread</i> +1.79.	16.99
***************************************	~~~~~

SIDES

House-Cut Fries GF	3.99
Cheddar Mashed Potatoes GF	3.99
Side Salad GF	3.99
Fried Brussels Sprouts GF	3.99
Kale Caesar Salad ^{GF}	3.99
Mushrooms ^{GF}	3.99
Sweet Potato Fries GF	4.99
Fried Green Tomatoes GF	4.99
Garlic Spinach ^{GF}	4.99
Deviled Egg Potato Salad GF	5.99
Cheddar Mac & Cheese GF	5.99
Fried Okra & Jalapenos ^{GF}	5.99
Southwest Butter Corn GF	6.99
Fresh 2 Vegetables Side GF	9.99

*These items may be served raw or uncooked. Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.